T
FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

sa/F

312 Cascavel de Ouro

OLD STOCK RACE
20 TREINO OFICIAL- OLD STOCK RACE
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:46:26

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

03711/2017 15:20 .

NN

I
o B

Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day
13 20.041 22.067 25.121 17.476 1:24.705 18:15:05.115
(54) RAFAEL L. DE SOUZA 14 19.801 21.355 24.220 17.284 1:22.660 18:16:27.775
1 31.165 27.658 19.040 1:50.939 17:48:27.229
2 21.599 22.081 23.557 17.062 1:24.299 17:49:51.528 (48) MIGUEL A. BEUX
3 19.983 20.281 22.860 16.570 1:19.694 17:51:11.222 1 23.801 25.248 17.281 1:39.919 17:48:10.938
p4 19.335 20.535 23.317 6:37.569 17:57:48.791 2 20.265 22.661 24.613 17.311 1:24.850 17:49:35.788
5 22.947 23.160 16.471 1:35.946 17:59:24.737 p3 19.938 21.862 41.795 8:06.860 17:57:42.648
6 19.212 20.111 22,523 16.385 1:18.231 18:00:42.968 4 23.280 25.269 17.246 1:33.079 17:59:15.727
7 19.532 19.708 22.638 16.697 1:18.575 18:02:01.543
8 18.923 19.712 22.310 16.518 1:17.463 18:03:19.006 (25) JORGE C. SCHUBACK
9 18.712 19.535 23.275 22.322 1:23.844 18:04:42.850 pl 32.538 33.567 6:40.338 17:57:45.590
10 18.738 19.768 22,761 16.359 1:17.626 18:06:00.476 2 29.241 28.073 21.268 1:54.494 17:59:40.084
1 18.806 19.586 22.411 16.036 1:16.839 18:07:17.315
12 18.500 19.631 22.617 16.170 1:16.918 18:08:34.233
13 18.558 20.144 24.154 16.119 1:18.975 18:09:53.208
14 18.555 19.774 22.727 16.173 1:17.229 18:11:10.437
15 18.541 19.343 22,517 16.127 1:16.528 18:12:26.965
16 18.651 19.587 22,572 16.331 1:17.141 18:13:44.106
17 18.670 19.544 22519 15.984 1:16.717 18:15:00.823
18 18.580 19.316 26.254 16.500 1:20.650 18:16:21.473
19 18.673 19.513 22.480 16.143 1:16.809 18:17:38.282
(87) LUIZ C. ZAPPELINI
1 20.655 21.015 22.958 16.997 1:21.625 17:49:25.990
2 20.181 20.402 22.780 16.866 1:20.229 17:50:46.219
3 19.803 20.446 22.680 16.965 1:19.894 17:52:06.113
p4 19.968 30.965 28.835 5:45.241 17:57:51.354
5 23.887 26.799 16.730 1:38.859 17:59:30.213
(51) P.PIMENTA/O.SANTOS
1 30.481 28.747 20.169 1:53.552 17:59:50.242
2 22.402 23.374 25.781 17.846 1:29.403 18:01:19.645
3 20.262 21.650 24.438 17.452 1:23.802 18:02:43.447
4 19.917 21.854 24.235 17.450 1:23.456 18:04:06.903
5 20.303 22.366 25.001 17.453 1:25.123 18:05:32.026
6 19.628 20.942 22.866 17.121 1:20.557 18:06:52.583
p7 19.107 20.596 26.366 4:23.562 18:11:16.145
8 23.342 23.616 18.361 1:32.765 18:12:48.910
9 19.551 21.075 22,917 16.969 1:20.512 18:14:09.422
10 19.124 20.781 22.814 17.222 1:19.941 18:15:29.363
1 19.167 20.498 23.585 16.829 1:20.079 18:16:49.442
(38) R.LEITE/A.GIOMBELLI
1 31.097 27.277 19.556 1:51.856 17:48:26.353
2 21.767 28.170 25.865 17.295 1:33.097 17:49:59.450
3 19.775 20.388 23.179 16.819 1:20.161 17:51:19.611
(1) MARCIO D. BROERING
1 29.673 26.432 19.624 1:47.734 18:00:07.063
2 22,507 22.282 24.648 18.050 1:27.487 18:01:34.550
3 20.756 20.864 23.404 17.485 1:22.509 18:02:57.059
4 20.317 20.573 22.869 17.239 1:20.998 18:04:18.057
(128) MALLACO MAAM
1 27.717 27.910 20.303 1:47.849 17:48:36.509
p2 22.329 23.078 29.241 9:04.815 17:57:41.324
3 23.594 26.045 18.369 1:36.091 17:59:17.415
4 20.598 21.522 24.731 18.583 1:25.434 18:00:42.849
5 21.068 22.014 24.551 18.245 1:25.878 18:02:08.727
6 20.272 21.378 24.421 18.147 1:24.218 18:03:32.945
7 20.031 20.875 23.894 17.831 1:22.631 18:04:55.576
8 19.752 21.469 24.056 17.944 1:23.221 18:06:18.797
p9 19.999 21.590 26.819 3:09.237 18:09:28.034
10 21.800 23.887 17.597 1:28.898 18:10:56.932
1 19.583 20.859 24.055 17.934 1:22.431 18:12:19.363
12 19.500 20.577 23.416 17.554  1:21.047 18:13:40.410
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